Datenblatt

Temponox-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1716

Artikel 809 676

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange

Z-MaB

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

b58d599462e0233eef62e860da66df5c96dead12

35
59 mm
33 mm
145,6 g
248,64 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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